
 

 
 
 
  
 
Servite High School is a non-profit, private Catholic High School, serving a diverse population of               
students from Southern California. We are dedicated to ensuring that our students have the              
ability to flourish in a spiritual environment encompassing high academic levels and            
expectations, leadership opportunities, competitive athletic programs, exceptional fine arts and          
on-going social outreach initiatives. 
  
Once a year Servite High School and our Parent Community Council host an extraordinary event,               
the ​Servite Fashion Show, Luncheon, and Boutique​. Your support plays a very important role in               
Servite’s ability to deliver educational excellence to approximately 800 young men. The monies             
raised will allow Servite to provide an exceptional education for all students while also providing               
more than $700,000 in financial assistance to approximately 40% of our students. 
  
Our 61st Annual Fashion Show, Luncheon, and Boutique, ​The Key To My Heart​, will be held on                 
Sunday, October 20, 2019 at the Anaheim Marriott. The event is attended by more than 800                
guests and includes a holiday boutique, silent and live auction, raffles, luncheon and             
professionally choreographed Fashion Show featuring Servite students and their moms.  
 
To help us in this effort of helping the men of Servite, we ask you to consider becoming an event                    
sponsor or underwriter.  Sponsorship levels include: 
  
Platinum Sponsor $15,000 
Gold Sponsor $10,000 
Silver Sponsor $5,000 
Bronze Sponsor $2,500 
Black Sponsor $1,000 
White Sponsor $500 
  
Please take a few moments to review the details of each opportunity on the enclosed forms.                
We recognize there are many deserving organizations that request your charitable support and             
it is our hope that you will consider ​Servite High School ​a worthy beneficiary. For further                
information, please contact ​Steffanie Early, ​Underwriting & Sponsorship Chair at          
fashionshow@servitehs.org​, or by phone at 714-774-7575, x 1127. Again, we are grateful for             
your consideration and future support. 
 
Gratefully yours, 

Elizabeth Childs Kelly Rosenkranz 
Mother of Colby ’17, Brady ’21 Mother of Cade ’19, Riley ‘22 
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Sponsorship Opportunities 
(New Payment Plan Options to Pay Over 2-6 Months) 

All Payment Plans must be Paid In Full by October 1st) 

� Platinum Sponsor 
� Gold Sponsor 
� Silver Sponsor 
� Bronze Sponsor 
� Black Sponsor 
� White  Sponsor 

$15,000 
$10,000 

$5,000 
$2,500 
$1,000 

$500 

Please see reverse side for sponsorship recognition details. 
 

 

Special Underwriting Opportunities 

� $1,000 Fashion Show Production, Invitations, Ornaments 
Live Auction Prizes, Tote Bags  
Photography,  Videography 
Centerpieces, Tickets for Teachers, Faculty & Clergy 
General Underwriting Donation 

� $500 
� $250 
� $100 
� _____ 

 

 

 
Servite High School appreciates your generous support. For your records, our 501(c)(3) Tax Identification Number is #95-2023055. 

 
Servite High School Advancement Office 

1952 West La Palma • Anaheim, CA 92801 • 714-774-7575 ext. 1140 
To make your sponsorship donation online, visit www.servitehs.org/fssponsor 

Sponsor Information 

SPONSOR OR COMPANY NAME: _______________________________________________________________ 

SPONSOR CONTACT PERSON: ______________________ SPONSOR CONTACT PHONE: _________________ 

SPONSOR ADDRESS: _________________________________________________ CITY: ___________________ 

STATE: __________  ZIP CODE: _______________ SPONSOR E-MAIL: _______________________________ 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE: _____________________________________________ DATE: ____________________ 

Payment Information 
Please return completed forms and payment  to Servite High School Advancement Office:   

Attn: Fashion Show, 1952 W. La Palma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801 

� Enclosed is my check payable to Servite High School � Check #: ________ Check Amount: $_______ 

� Please charge my credit card  Charge Amount: $______ 

� American Express � Visa � Master Card 

Name on Card: Card Number: Expiration Date: 

Signature CVC Code: 

Servite High School 
6st Annual Fashion Show & Luncheon 

Sunday, October 20, 2019 
 



 

2019 Fashion Show & Luncheon 
Sponsorship Recognition 

 

Platinum Sponsor  $15,000 
• VIP Reserved School Parking Space for the 2020-2021 School Year 
• Premier, reserved front row table for twelve (12) 
• One night stay at the Anaheim Hilton for evening prior to the event 
• Exclusive VIP Reception & Preview on Saturday, October 19, 2019 
• Valet parking for one (1) vehicle at event 
• VIP check-in for sponsor & guests at Fashion Show 
• Full-page advertisement in event program and web page acknowledgement 
• President’s Club membership & Recognition in Legenda magazine circulated to 8,000 Servite supporters 
• Complimentary bottle of champagne at table and special gift of recognition 

Gold Sponsor  $10,000 
• Premier, reserved front row table for twelve (12) 
• One night stay at the Anaheim Hilton for evening prior to the event 
• Exclusive VIP Reception & Preview on Saturday, October 19, 2019 
• Valet parking for one (1) vehicle at event 
• VIP check-in for sponsor & guests at Fashion Show 
• Full-page advertisement in event program and web page acknowledgement 
• President’s Club membership & Recognition in Legenda magazine circulated to 8,000 Servite supporters 
• Complimentary bottle of champagne at table and special gift of recognition 

Silver Sponsor  $5,000 
• Preferred, reserved seating (table) for ten (10) 
• Exclusive VIP Reception & Preview on Saturday, October 19, 2019 
• Valet parking for one (1) vehicle at event 
• VIP check-in for sponsor & guests at Fashion Show 
• Full-page advertisement in event program and web page acknowledgement 
• President’s Club membership & Recognition in Legenda magazine circulated to 8,000 Servite supporters 
• Complimentary bottle of champagne at table and special gift of recognition 

Bronze Sponsor  $2,500 
• Reserved seating for four (4)  
• VIP check-in for sponsor & guests at Fashion Show 
• Exclusive VIP Reception & Preview on Saturday, October 19, 2019 
• Half-page advertisement in event program and web page acknowledgement 
• President’s Club membership & Recognition in Legenda magazine circulated to 8,000 Servite supporters 
• Complimentary bottle of champagne at table 

Black Sponsor  $1,000 
• Reserved seating for two (2) with runway seats 
• VIP check-in for sponsor & guest at Fashion Show 
• Half-page advertisement in event program and web page acknowledgement 
• President’s Club membership & Recognition in Legenda magazine circulated to 8,000 Servite supporters 
• Complimentary bottle of champagne at table 

White Sponsor  $500 
• Reserved seating for one (1) with runway seats 
• VIP check-in for sponsor 
• Quarter-page advertisement in event program & web page acknowledgement 

Note:   Advertisements are only available if sponsorship is received prior to September 20, 2019. 
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